Rank Competitor(s)
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Uliana Shiryaeva
Amy Shao Ning Yang
Angelina YinLin Guan
Emily Sales

Emily Millard
Ann-Marie Heikkinen
Ellie Cheung

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC

Skate Canada

Tiffany Edwardsen

Date:

8-Nov-2024

2025 SUPER SERIES BC/YT SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS

Oceanside Place, Parksville, BC
November 7 to November 10, 2024

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:54:36PM

Senior Women

Category Result Summary

63.17
55.70
41.34
42.95
42.00
33.59
33.14
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109.83
104.77
85.93
80.85
76.68
70.02
66.96

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)

173.00
160.47
127.27
123.80
118.68
103.61
100.10

Kelly Cruickshank

Patinage Canada



